

**TA 15 of 2010**  
**Present. Sri. Sanjay Naskar, Ld. ADJ, FT 3<sup>rd</sup> Court, Basirhat.**  
**JO Code (UID No) WB01025**

**Order No. 68**

**Dated:- 29-07-2024**

Today is fixed for awaiting awaiting S/R and A/D. Appellant files hazira. S/R and A/D has not yet been received. Appellant is directed to take fresh step upon the OP.

Fix 22-01-2025 for taking step upon the OP.

D/C by me.

A.D.J., FTC 3<sup>rd</sup> Court, Basirhat.